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24 IN (+3 IN/-0 IN) 
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3.5 IN (±.5 IN) 3.5 IN (±.5 IN) 

10 FT LEADER [MAX] 

PIN OUT DIAGRAM 
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FC FC 
OCA-1002261-2500F 

Optical Cable Corporation 

MFR: 335J8 

SN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

LABEL 1 

LABEL 1 LABEL 1 

24 IN (+3 IN/-0 IN) 

3.5 IN (±.5 IN) 3.5 IN (±.5 IN) 

2500 FT (+24 IN/-0 IN) 

NOTES: 

1. FURCATION TUBING. 

SEE NOTE 1. SEE NOTE 1. 

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF 

OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION AND 

CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION 

AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED TO 

OTHERS OR DUPLICATED IN PART OR FULL 

OR USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES 

OTHER THAN IN SUPPORT OF OUR 

VENDOR/PURCHASER RELATIONSHIP. 
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A 
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NONE VERSION DATE 
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B. Everheart 
 
CHECKED BY: 
N. Guiffault 

00/00/2015 

CUSTOMER PN:  OCA-1002261-2500F 

1700 Capital Avenue, Suite 150 

Plano, TX 75074  

PHONE 1-972-509-1500 

OCC PN:  OCA-1002261-2500F 
CHECKED BY: 
S. Gondakyan 
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DATE: 
 

DATE: 
 

DATE: 
 

10/19/2015 

10/19/2015 

10/19/2015 

CONN,FC-APC,SM, 

126UM,8DEG P-A, 

2.00 MM LONG BOOT 

CONN,FC-APC,SM, 

126UM,8DEG P-A, 

2.00 MM LONG BOOT 

REEL SUPPLIED SEPARATELY 

CABLE PN: DX012CSLX9KB 

12 CH D-SERIES DIST., FIELD 

BROADCAST, 6.5MM OD, 

JACKET BLACK, 9/125UM. 
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